63Moog     •     www.moog.com 63
Inside R
otor
B
rushless M
otors
O
utside R

io
n
SPECIFICATION AND NUMBERING SYSTEM
MECHANICAL
OPTIONS
Refer to notes for
Standard Motor
Options offered.
Many other custom
mechanical options
are available.
MOTOR LENGTH
Refer to motor data
table for standard
offerings.
OTHER
OPTIONS
TERMINATION
OPTIONS
FEEDBACK
OPTIONS
WINDING CODE
Corresponds to
terminal voltage,
refer to specifications
tables throughout
this brochure  for
standard offerings.
Many other winding
options are available.
Part Numbering System Guide
BRUSHLESS
MOTOR
SINTERED
NEODYMIUM
MAGNET
FRAME
Commercial
DC Motor
23  –  Size 23
BSG            -              -
BSG23-18 Specifications
UNIQUE STATOR
CONSTRUCTION
T  F O
 S1 OUT
 S2 OUT
 S3 OUT
 A COIL – 0 + + 0 – – 0 + + 0 –
 B COIL + + 0 – – 0 + + 0 – – 0
 C COIL 0 – – 0 + + 0 – – 0 + +
DEGREES
MECH
ELEC
0 15 30 45 60 75 90 10
5
12
0
13
5
15
0
16
5
0 60 12
0
18
0
24
0
30
0
36
0
60 12
0
18
0
24
0
30
0
18
0
36
0
Timing Diagram for Hall Switches
Hall Effect Switches
Open collector outputs. Pull-up resistors
between Vcc and outputs.
Continuous Stall Torque 47 - 137 oz-in (XX - XX Nm)
Peak Torque 300 - 907 oz-in (2.1 - 6.4 Nm)
* Many other custom mechanical options are available – consult factory.
 **Many other winding options are available – consult factory.
Select your options below and place their code in its corresponding block as shown above.
OTHER OPTIONS
D –  Drive
G – Gearhead
E – Encoder
TERMINATION
L – Leads (std)